
Bezirk Schwarzwald 2018/19

Kreisliga B Süd Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 15.09.2018 14:00 v (1)

15:00 v (1)
SSV Schönmünzach III
TTC Mühringen IV

TT Klosterreichenbach II
TSV Freudenstadt III

9:2
8:8

Sa. 22.09.2018 14:00 t/v (1)
15:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TT Klosterreichenbach II
TTC Mühringen IV
TT Klosterreichenbach II

1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II
TSV Altheim 1912 II
SF Salzstetten IV

9:2
9:0
9:1

Fr. 28.09.2018 19:30 v (1) SG Empfingen II 1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II 8:8
Sa. 29.09.2018 15:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC Mühringen IV
TSV Altheim 1912 II
1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II
SF Salzstetten IV

TUS Bad Rippoldsau II
TT Klosterreichenbach II
SSV Schönmünzach III
SV Baiersbronn II

9:5
0:9
9:4
7:9

Sa. 06.10.2018 16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II
SF Salzstetten IV
TSV Altheim 1912 II
TT Klosterreichenbach II

TSV Freudenstadt III
TTC Mühringen IV
SSV Schönmünzach III
SG Empfingen II

9:3
9:3
3:9
9:1

Sa. 13.10.2018 16:30 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SSV Schönmünzach III
TSV Altheim 1912 II
TUS Bad Rippoldsau II

TTC Mühringen IV
SV Baiersbronn II
TSV Freudenstadt III

9:7
2:9
9:3

Sa. 20.10.2018 15:00 (1) TSV Freudenstadt III TSV Altheim 1912 II 9:4
Do. 25.10.2018 20:00 v (1) SG Empfingen II SSV Schönmünzach III 9:5
Sa. 27.10.2018 15:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TTC Mühringen IV
TSV Altheim 1912 II
TT Klosterreichenbach II

1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II
SF Salzstetten IV
TUS Bad Rippoldsau II

9:4
3:9
9:6

Sa. 03.11.2018 16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SF Salzstetten IV
SV Baiersbronn II
TUS Bad Rippoldsau II

SG Empfingen II
SSV Schönmünzach III
1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II

9:3
9:6
9:1

Sa. 17.11.2018 13:00 t/v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)
18:30 v

SF Salzstetten IV
SV Baiersbronn II
TSV Freudenstadt III
SG Empfingen II
SV Baiersbronn II

SSV Schönmünzach III
TUS Bad Rippoldsau II
TT Klosterreichenbach II
TSV Altheim 1912 II
TTC Mühringen IV

9:5
9:5
5:9
9:3
9:2

Sa. 24.11.2018 14:00
15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 t/v (1)

TUS Bad Rippoldsau II
TSV Freudenstadt III
SG Empfingen II
TUS Bad Rippoldsau II
SG Empfingen II

TSV Altheim 1912 II
SSV Schönmünzach III
SV Baiersbronn II
SF Salzstetten IV
TTC Mühringen IV

9:0
8:8
3:9

9:0 NA
2:9

Sa. 01.12.2018 15:30 v (1)
15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

SV Baiersbronn II
SSV Schönmünzach III
TT Klosterreichenbach II

TSV Freudenstadt III
TUS Bad Rippoldsau II
TTC Mühringen IV

9:1
9:2
9:0

Mo.03.12.2018 19:00 v (1) SF Salzstetten IV 1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II 6:9
Sa. 08.12.2018 15:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 v (1)

TSV Freudenstadt III
1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II
TUS Bad Rippoldsau II
TSV Altheim 1912 II

SF Salzstetten IV
SV Baiersbronn II
SG Empfingen II
1. TTC Mühlen 1987 II

3:9
9:5
9:6
1:9

Sa. 15.12.2018 15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

SG Empfingen II
SV Baiersbronn II

TSV Freudenstadt III
TT Klosterreichenbach II

9:2
2:9

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 08.05.2024 05:27 | Seite 1 von 1


